
ID Start

1 Tue 7/1/14

2 Tue 7/1/14

3 Wed 7/9/14

4 Thu 7/24/14

5 Tue 8/5/14

6 Tue 8/5/14

7 Mon 9/1/14

8 Fri 10/24/14

9 Mon 11/3/14

10 Thu 11/13/14

11 Fri 11/14/14

12 Mon 11/17/14

13 Mon 11/3/14

14 Mon 11/3/14

15 Fri 11/21/14

16 Mon 12/1/14

17 Thu 12/18/14

18 Fri 12/19/14

19 Mon 1/5/15

20 Wed 1/21/15

21 Mon 2/2/15

22 Fri 12/19/14

23 Tue 2/24/15

24 Tue 3/24/15

25 Thu 1/1/15

26 Thu 1/1/15

27 Mon 3/2/15

28 Mon 3/16/15

29 Mon 3/23/15

30 Mon 4/6/15

31 Mon 5/4/15

32 Mon 5/25/15

33 Fri 5/22/15

34 Mon 6/1/15

35 Mon 7/6/15

36 Fri 7/10/15

37 Mon 7/13/15

38 Mon 7/13/15

39 Mon 8/3/15

40 Fri 8/28/15

41 Mon 9/7/15

42 Wed 9/16/15

43 Mon 10/5/15

44 Mon 8/24/15

45 Mon 8/24/15

46 Mon 9/7/15

47 Tue 9/8/15

48 Mon 9/14/15

49 Mon 11/30/15

50 Mon 12/14/15

51 Mon 11/2/15

52 Mon 11/2/15

53 Mon 11/2/15

54 Wed 11/18/15

55 Thu 11/19/15

56 Mon 12/7/15

57 Wed 12/23/15

58 Mon 1/4/16

59 Fri 1/8/16

60 Tue 8/5/14

61 Tue 8/5/14

62 Mon 12/29/14

63 Mon 1/26/15

64 Mon 2/2/15

65 Tue 2/17/15

66 Wed 2/18/15

Project Prepapration

Meetings (Staff, BCC & RAC)

Clarify Roles and Responsibilities

Project Prep

Task 1 - Draft Background and Needs Assessment of MYIP

Compile Needs Assessment

Draft Background and County Needs for MYIP

10/24 Staff Review 

11/3 RAC Review\Presentation

11/13 COW Review

11/14 Public Meeting

Review Input

Task 2 Develop Project Selection Criteria

Develop Project Selection Criteria

11/21 Staff Review

12/1 RAC Review\Presentation

12/18 BCC Review

Public Meeting

1/5 RAC Meeting

Public Meeting

2/2 RAC Presentation

Public Education Inititaives

BCC Agenda Deadline

BCC Approval

Task 3 Develop and Solicit Project Submittal Process

Develop Project Intake Process and Portal

3/2 RAC Meeting

3 Public Workshops

Launch Project Submittal Process

4/6 RAC Meeting

5/4 RAC Meeting

Format and Catalog all Projects

5/22 Staff Review

6/1 RAC Review

7/6 RAC Meeting

7/10 BCC Review

Task 4 Ranking and Recommendations of Eligible Projects

Assess Each Project Against Criteria

8/3 RAC Meeting

8/28 Staff Review

9/7 RAC Review

9/16 BCC Meeting

10/5 RAC Presentation

Ranking, Weighting Recommendations of Eligible Projects

Review and Workshops (Staff, BCC & RAC)

Public Meeting 9/7

Public Meeting 9/8

Finalize Project Ranking

BCC Agenda Deadline 11/30

BCC Approval 12/14

Task 5 Finalize Escambia County MYIP 

Finalize MYIP in accordnace w/RESTORE Treasury Regs

11/2 RAC Meeting

Public Meeting 11/18

Public Meeting 11/19

RAC Meeting 12/7

BCC Agenda Deadline 12/23

RAC Presentation 1/4

BCC Approval 1/8

Assess Funds

Grants Review

Craft funding Schedule

1/26 Staff Review 

2/2 RAC Review

2/17 COW Review

Periodic Updates to Funding Assessment
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Task Split Progress Milestone Summary Project Summary External Tasks External Milestone Deadline

Escambia County, FL
Consulting Services for RESTORE Act of 2012, 

MYIP Schedule  - Draft

Project: Escambia 2012 MYIP
Date: Fri 10/3/14
Calendar Days


